TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 1,600.00 1,600.00

BONUS ALLOWANCE 1,000.00 1,000.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 9,712.00 9,712.00

FLEX WORK ALLOWANCE 1,500.00 1,500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00
PROF TAX 300.00

Total Earnings 36,050.00 36,050.00 Total Deduction 2,100.00

Net Pay for the month : 33,950.00

(Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 177,900.00 0.00 177,900.00

HRA 88,956.00 0.00 88,956.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 19,200.00 0.00 19,200.00

BONUS ALLOWANCE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 116,544.00 0.00 116,544.00